EVENT TIMETABLE

British Touring Car Championship

Qulton Park Island

Saturday 29 - Sunday 30 June 2019

SATURDAY - Gates open at 08:00

09:05
09:35
10:35
11:.00
11:40
12:10
13:05
13:35
14:20
14:55
15:20
16:00
16:35
17:10
17:45

F4 British Championship

Kwik Fit British Touring Car Championship
Michelin Ginetta Junior Championship

Porsche Carrera Cup Great Britain

Millers Qils Ginetta GT4 SuperCup Championship
Kwik Fit British Touring Car Championship
Renault UK Clio Cup

Lunch Break

F4 British Championship

Michelin Ginetta Junior Championship

Kwik Fit British Touring Car Championship
Porsche Carrera Cup Great Britain

Millers Qils Ginetta GT4 SuperCup Championship
Renault UK Clio Cup

F4 British Championship

SUNDAY - Gates open at 07:00

10:30
11:30
12:05
12:20
13:00
13:30
14:05
14:35
14:50
15:30
16:10
16:55
17:10
17:50

Pit Lane Walkabout / Autograph Session
BTCC Drivers’ Parade

BTCC Pit Lane Opens

Kwik Fit British Touring Car Championship
Michelin Ginetta Junior Championship
Renault UK Clio Cup

F4 British Championship

BTCC Pit Lane Opens

Kwik Fit British Touring Car Championship
Porsche Carrera Cup Great Britain

Millers Qils Ginetta GT4 SuperCup Championship
BTCC Pit Lane Opens

Kwik Fit British Touring Car Championship
Michelin Ginetta Junior Championship

www.oultonpark.co.uk

Qualifying
Free Practice
Free Practice
Qualifying
Qualifying
Free Practice
Qualifying

Race 1
Qualifying
Qualifying
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race5

Race 6
Race 7
Race 8
Race 9

Race 10
Race 11
Race 12

Race 13
Race 14

20 mins
40 mins
15 mins
30 mins
20 mins
40 mins
30 mins
45 mins
20 mins
15 mins
30 mins
18 laps
15 laps
12 laps
20 mins

35 mins

15 laps
8 laps

12 laps
20 mins

15 laps
18 laps
15 laps

15 laps
8 laps

Timetable is provisional and subject to change




