EVENT TIMETABLE OULTON PARK



British Touring Car Championship

Oulton Park Island Saturday 29 - Sunday 30 June 2019

SATURDAY - Gates open at 08:00

09:05 09:35 10:35 11:00 11:40 12:10 13:05 13:35 14:20 14:55 15:20 16:00 16:35 17:10 17:45	F4 British Championship Kwik Fit British Touring Car Championship Michelin Ginetta Junior Championship Porsche Carrera Cup Great Britain Millers Oils Ginetta GT4 SuperCup Championship Kwik Fit British Touring Car Championship Renault UK Clio Cup Lunch Break F4 British Championship Michelin Ginetta Junior Championship Kwik Fit British Touring Car Championship Porsche Carrera Cup Great Britain Millers Oils Ginetta GT4 SuperCup Championship Renault UK Clio Cup F4 British Championship	Qualifying Free Practice Free Practice Qualifying Qualifying Free Practice Qualifying Race 1 Qualifying Qualifying Qualifying Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5	20 mins 40 mins 15 mins 30 mins 20 mins 40 mins 30 mins 45 mins 20 mins 15 mins 15 mins 16 laps 16 laps 16 laps 16 laps 17 laps 18 laps 18 laps
SUNDAY - Gates open at 07:00			
10:30 11:30 12:05	Pit Lane Walkabout / Autograph Session BTCC Drivers' Parade BTCC Pit Lane Opens		35 mins
12:20 13:00 13:30 14:05 14:35	Kwik Fit British Touring Car Championship Michelin Ginetta Junior Championship Renault UK Clio Cup F4 British Championship BTCC Pit Lane Opens	Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9	15 laps 8 laps 12 laps 20 mins
14:50 15:30 16:10 16:55 17:10	Kwik Fit British Touring Car Championship Porsche Carrera Cup Great Britain Millers Oils Ginetta GT4 SuperCup Championship BTCC Pit Lane Opens	Race 10 Race 11 Race 12	15 laps 18 laps 15 laps
17:10	Kwik Fit British Touring Car Championship Michelin Ginetta Junior Championship	Race 14	15 laps 8 laps